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Specifications

Eave Apron Romana
R_-___-EA

Overall Length* 1110mm

Colours See colour charts

* The measurements and the weight may vary slightly by the base 
steel and finish that is added to the accessory from -2mm to +2mm

PRODUCT DATA SHEET EAVE APRON ROMANA

75

95

15

150°

110°
50


